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100W

10000

3000K

45°

>0.92

Aluminum + Optical Glass

IP66

DIMENSION
Voltage:

Housing Color:

AC100-277V

Black

LED Watt

LED Chip:

Luminous Flux:

CCT

Beam Angle:

Power Factor:

Material:

IP Grade:

ZONE-100W-3KCode:

Unit: mm
PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM

 Power=100 W

IES Veiwer 3.6A. Legotni (C) 2020

0

1 000

2 000

3 000

4 000

5 000

6 000


